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Athletic Director: Paul Kautzman
Band Director: Sy Hovik

Cheer Advisor: Nancy Butz

Cheer Squad: Lizzy Lineback, Angela Turner, Emily Bonanno, Charlotte Isern,
Romey Fox, Elizabeth Brandhagen, Rylie Popple, Lili Wallingford,
Emma Jay, Sydney Vogal, Madison Bughi, Kennedi Rehn, Jordyn
Falkner, Sarah Lamonica

Volunteers:
Athletic Trainer:

Managers:

# Name Ht Pos Yr
1 Trayce Atkins 5-10 G 10
2 AJ Newcomb 6-3 G 10
3 Caleb Wallace 6-1 F 11
10 Mitch Stengle 6-1 G 12
11 Kobe Simpson 6-1 G 11
12 Connor Marll 5-9 G 11
15 Kilo Simpson 6-3 F 11
22 JoJo Anderson 6-0 G 11
23 Kainoa Figueira 6-1 F 12
24 Tyson Degenhart 6-8 F 11
33 Kinkade McMurray 6-1 G/F 11
34 Keagan McMurray 6-0 G/F 11
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Team Profile
League: Greater Spokane Head Coach:  David Wagenblast

League Asst Coaches: Taylor Pettersen, Kevin

City: Mead Oglesbee, Trek Davis,
Colors: Navy & Cardinal Brian Gardner, Mark
Superintendent: Shawn Woodward Bjerkestrand, Jordan
Principal: Darren Nelson Dutton, Dustin

McConnell, Caleb
Countryman

Bre Booher, Shawn
Semb

Nyah Metze, Jared
Schug, llsa White,
Jeremiah Davis, Kiffen
Wendle
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Season Results

Moses Lake

West Valley (Yakima)
St. Ignatius

Lewis and Clark
Shadle Park

Mead

University

Post Falls, ID

Sandy HS - OR
Tigard HS - OR
Pacifica Christian - CA
Central Valley
Rogers (Spokane)
Mead

19-6
80-43 W
82-58 W
83-42 W
94-61 W
82-31W
72-55 W
76-59 W
65-62 L
89-54 W
85-60 W
75-57 W
58-55 L
86-35 W
64-48 W

Gonzaga Preparatory School 69-63 L

Shadle Park
North Central
Rogers (Spokane)
North Central
Ferris

Kennewick
Kamiakin
Kennewick
Eastside Catholic
Seattle Prep.

87-46 W
61-26 W
68-31 W
64-38 W
69-56 W
80-54 W
556-52 L
88-41W
76-70 L
74-50 L



